

North Mahaska Athletic Boosters Show your WARHAWK pride!

Dear Friends, Local Businesses, and Community Supporters:

On behalf of North Mahaska Athletic Boosters, we would like to invite you to join our organization. The North Mahaska Athletic Boosters Club is a 501(c)3 organization of parents, businesses, and community members who are committed to encouraging and supporting interscholastic girls and boy's athletic activities of the North Mahaska School District. Anyone can join including any Warhawk fan, parents, grandparents, other family members, alumni, businesses, or other community members. Our key purpose is to produce an environment that inspires student athletes, coaches, parents, and the community to collectively create a positive and spirited atmosphere for all athletic programs. Some examples of things we have provided for our athletes over the years are senior banners, weight room equipment, warm-up and uniforms, and scoreboards to name a few.

While the Warhawk student athletes and coaches work hard for their school, joining the Boosters will show that you support their hard work. We would love to have you become a part of the North Mahaska Athletic Booster family. It is easy to become a member and there is a level for everyone, and your donation is tax deductible! For more information on membership, check out our Facebook page: North Mahaska Warhawks Athletic Boosters, email us at nmab@nmwarhawks.org or visit our web site: www.nmabwarhawk.org.

Membership Levels:

- Platinum \$500
- Gold \$200
- Red \$150
- White \$100
- Gray \$50
- Black \$25

Welcome to the WARHAWK Family!

	Membership Form	
Name:		
Address:		
Phone:	Email:	
Personal or Business men	nbership (circle one) Membership Level:	

Please return this form along with your check to the high school office or it may be mailed to:

NM Boosters PO Box 223 New Sharon IA 50207 or paid with PayPal, Credit or Debit Cards on our web site.